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Speedo Cup 2021
Prishtinë, 30.5.2021

Three Best FINA Results Woman

Girls, E - 4 of 10 Events

1.  GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice311 2 42.32 53.48
2.  NUHA, Tiara 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice307 2 42.06 48.86
3.  MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX IS 245 2 52.20 55.98
4.  GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 152 2 53.05 1:08.39
5.  BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX IS 120 2 46.40 *
6.  MUSTAFA, Era 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice79 2 1:05.35 1:17.48
7.  HAJDARI, Anika 12 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice70 2 1:03.68 1:28.96
8.  FEJZULLAHU, J. 12 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine69 2 55.80 59.57*
9.  PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 63 2 57.36 1:01.11*

10.  KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 52 2 1:01.19 56.89*
11.  SHALA, Elmonda 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice45 2 1:04.64* 1:11.66

Girls, D - 6 of 10 Events

1.  GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove425 2 1:44.94 47.57
2.  BERILA, Luesa 09 SHNFK 401 2 36.77 44.91
3.  JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove374 2 40.06 44.85
4.  TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice370 2 38.89 1:31.30
5.  SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 297 2 52.74 1:36.92
6.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove290 2 41.63 51.52
7.  DOLAKU, Anila 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice193 2 39.63 59.59*
8.  NAMANI, Ela 09 SHNFK 137 2 44.40 54.40*
9.  BISLIMI, Eriona 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice100 2 49.34 1:09.60*

10.  META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 92 2 1:51.08 54.87*

Girls, C - 5 of 10 Events

1.  BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice561 2 34.16 40.25
2.  BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 504 2 34.28 48.42
3.  XERXA, Era 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice373 2 39.10 46.14
4.  BREZNICA, Enea 07 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine321 2 39.74 50.69
5.  GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 311 2 41.90 1:34.83
6.  IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 222 2 45.80 1:49.16
7.  JERLIU, Eliosa 08 SHNFK 195 2 39.51 43.66*

Girls, B - 8 of 10 Events

1.  BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice852 2 30.20 1:07.33
2.  HALITI, Jone 06 OTRILA 642 2 40.81 1:24.34
3.  BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice573 2 32.76 41.79
4.  HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice495 2 40.84 1:27.40
5.  MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 478 2 41.21 1:28.66
6.  POTERA, Dalina 06 SHNFK 304 2 46.13 47.82
7.  HAJRULLAGA, N. 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 222 2 * 1:33.32
8.  SELMANI, Zarife 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice103 2 48.83 51.29*

Women, Open

1.  MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice934 2 2:21.20 1:05.26
2.  SHABANI, Fjorda 04 OTRILA 901 2 29.41 34.04
3.  BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice852 2 30.20 1:07.33
4.  HALITI, Jone 06 OTRILA 642 2 40.81 1:24.34
5.  BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice573 2 32.76 41.79
6.  ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 566 2 33.16 39.43
7.  BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice561 2 34.16 40.25
8.  BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 504 2 34.28 48.42
9.  HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice495 2 40.84 1:27.40

10.  MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 478 2 41.21 1:28.66
11.  GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove425 2 1:44.94 47.57
12.  BERILA, Luesa 09 SHNFK 401 2 36.77 44.91
13.  JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove374 2 40.06 44.85
14.  XERXA, Era 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice373 2 39.10 46.14
15.  TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice370 2 38.89 1:31.30
16.  BREZNICA, Enea 07 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine321 2 39.74 50.69
17.  GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice311 2 42.32 53.48

GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 311 2 41.90 1:34.83
19.  NUHA, Tiara 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice307 2 42.06 48.86
20.  POTERA, Dalina 06 SHNFK 304 2 46.13 47.82
21.  SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 297 2 52.74 1:36.92
22.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove290 2 41.63 51.52
23.  MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX IS 245 2 52.20 55.98
24.  HAJRULLAGA, N. 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 222 2 * 1:33.32

IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 222 2 45.80 1:49.16
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26.  JERLIU, Eliosa 08 SHNFK 195 2 39.51 43.66*
27.  DOLAKU, Anila 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice193 2 39.63 59.59*
28.  GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 152 2 53.05 1:08.39
29.  NAMANI, Ela 09 SHNFK 137 2 44.40 54.40*
30.  BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX IS 120 2 46.40 *
31.  SELMANI, Zarife 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice103 2 48.83 51.29*
32.  BISLIMI, Eriona 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice100 2 49.34 1:09.60*
33.  META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 92 2 1:51.08 54.87*
34.  MUSTAFA, Era 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice79 2 1:05.35 1:17.48
35.  HAJDARI, Anika 12 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice70 2 1:03.68 1:28.96
36.  FEJZULLAHU, J. 12 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine69 2 55.80 59.57*
37.  PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 63 2 57.36 1:01.11*
38.  KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 52 2 1:01.19 56.89*
39.  SHALA, Elmonda 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice45 2 1:04.64* 1:11.66


